ANDERSON CONNECTOR LEAD
ODERING CODE
2024.01.09, V1
Model Anderson
connector
Max load
current
Operating
current
AWG Ring
lug size
Length
TD-SB50-10AWG-M6-2000-RB SB50A 50A 30A 10AWG M4 2000mm
TD-SB50-7AWG-M8-2000-RB SB50A 50A 40A 7 AWG M8 2000mm
TD-SB120-4AWG-M6-2500-RB SB120A 120A 80A 4 AWG M6 2500mm
TD-SB120-4AWG-M8-2500-RB SB120A 120A 80A 4 AWG M8 2500mm
TD-SB175-2AWG-M6-3000-RB SB175 175A 120A 2AWG M6 3000mm
TD-SB175-2AWG-M8-3000-RB SB175 175A 120A 2AWG M8 3000mm
TD SB50 10AWG M6 2000 R B
Colors of double cable
Length of double cable (mm)
Ring lug connector dimension

/ 2 Pcs
/ 2 Pcs
6
Charger 3000w (24V-90A)
Pin AGV
Pin : TD-SB175-10AWG-M6-1000-RB
Charger: TD-SB175-10AWG-M8-1000-RB
/ 1Pc
/ 1Pc
Note 2 : - A set includes 1 connector at the Charger end and 1 connector at the pin end -> requires 2
pieces
- All screws on Bullmax pins are standardized M6 screws
2024.01.09, V1
BATTERY BMS
Model Jack connector Dimension Length
TD-BMS-SMR05-SMP05-2000-B SMR-05 + SMP 05 22 AWG 2000mm
TD-BMS-SMR05-SMP05-3000-B SMR-05 + SMP 05 22 AWG 3000mm
TD BMS 22AWG SMR 05 2000 B
Color
Length of double cable (mm)
Male connector